Position Other Positions Held

School Accounting and Finance

Manager

Financial Operations
Consultant

Enterprise Financial Systems

Consultant

General Accounting Manager

Business Systems Analyst

Business Systems Analyst

Principal Accountant

Principal Accountant

Business Systems Analyst

K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Department

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

Total Wages

$131,034

$131,026

$125,750

$118,062

$113,320

$112,712

$109,320

$107,487

$102,848

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$30,905

$23,210

$22,555

$21,118

$20,561

$29,671

$29,177

$12,064

$19,452



Business Systems Analyst

Principal Systems Specialist

Senior Accountant

Principal Systems Specialist

Accounting Technician

Accountant

Senior Systems Specialist

Senior Systems Specialist

Administrative Specialist V

Business Systems Analyst

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

School Financial
Services - Accounting
And Financial
Accounting

$94,136

$92,038

$85,982

$76,653

$72,514

$69,974

$69,319

$65,313

$29,375

$26,465

$18,474

$27,637

$26,684

$16,477

$14,616

$24,911

$15,671

$13,452

$0

$3,044



Accountant

Administrative Specialist V

Administrative Analyst

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

Los Angeles County Office of
Education

School Financial $26,236
Services - Accounting

And Financial

Accounting

School Financial $9,296
Services - Accounting

And Financial

Accounting

School Financial $5,216
Services - Accounting

And Financial

Accounting

$4,260

$0

$1,036



