Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
School Accounting and Finance Manager		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$131,034	\$30,905
Financial Operations Consultant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$131,026	\$23,210
Enterprise Financial Systems Consultant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$125,750	\$22,555
General Accounting Manager		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$118,062	\$21,118
Business Systems Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$113,320	\$20,561
Business Systems Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$112,712	\$29,671
Principal Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$109,320	\$29,177
Principal Accountant		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$107,487	\$12,064
Business Systems Analyst		Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$102,848	\$19,452

Business Systems Analyst	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$94,136	\$18,474
Principal Systems Specialist	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$92,038	\$27,637
Senior Accountant	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$85,982	\$26,684
Principal Systems Specialist	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$76,653	\$16,477
Accounting Technician	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$72,514	\$14,616
Accountant	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$69,974	\$24,911
Senior Systems Specialist	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$69,319	\$15,671
Senior Systems Specialist	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$65,313	\$13,452
Administrative Specialist V	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$29,375	\$0
Business Systems Analyst	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$26,465	\$3,044

Accountant	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$26,236	\$4,260
Administrative Specialist V	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$9,296	\$0
Administrative Analyst	Los Angeles County Office of Education	School Financial Services - Accounting And Financial Accounting	\$5,216	\$1,036